OTRAS ANTORCHAS PLASMA
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Antorcha plasma CEBORA® CB 150

soldan@soldan.es

Posicion

1

N

10

11

12

13

Descripcion
Buza distancia
cuatro apoyos

Buza distancia dos
apoyos

Patin

Buza protectora
contacto
Buza exterior
apoyo
Buza larga
contacto

Boquilla exterior

Tobera plasma 1.1
Tobera plasma 1.3
Tobera plasma 1.6

Tobera plasma 1.8
Tobera plasma
larga
Difusor vespel
Electrodo corto
plasma

Electrodo largo
plasma
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Referencia

161141062

161141064

161141070

161141054

161141053

161141052

163150041
163150043
163150046
163150048

163150049

161141050

161141030

161141031
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